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Session 4

SÁB 31 AGO 2024  14:30 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 40 Women's Welter (63-66kg) de JESUS Cailane S. da Silva ES
dos SANTOS Jhulya Moreira SP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DF JUNIOR Antonio José da Paz BA
MT
PA
SC
RJ

MENDES Edson Sousa
de AMORIM Gonçalo B. Taques
NUNES Fabio dos Santos
de VARGAS Regina Ferreira
FROZ Larissa Lisboa

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 41 Women's Welter (63-66kg) SANTOS Jamile de Almeida BA
MACEDO Kivini F. da Rosa MS

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MT FERREIRA Kettylem R. Borges RJ
PA
SP
SC
PE

da CONCEIÇÃO Bruno Enrique Araújo
VIEIRA Kalinda V. C. Raiol
RAMOS Cleiton dos Santos
BURIGO PAULO Michelle
de OLIVEIRA Wobson Wilkison

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

3 31 Bantam (52-54kg) NASCIMENTO Carlos H. dos Santos SE
ALVES Matheus Brito BA BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MT de AMORIM Gonçalo B. Taques MS
SC
AP
SP
PA

CAVALHEIRO Emilly Tavares
de VARGAS Regina Ferreira
CORTES José Luis Holanda
GOMES Genival Guerra
CAMPELO Elene Alves

19:19
18:20
19:19
19:19
19:19

RED
BLUE

4 32 Bantam (52-54kg) MARTINS Davi Bettcher ES
OLIVEIRA Andrey H. dos Anjos PA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SP RAMOS Cleiton dos Santos MS
BA
RJ
SC
PE

LEITE Joilson de Souza
MENDES Edson Sousa
da CONCEIÇÃO Bruno Enrique Araújo
BURIGO PAULO Michelle
de OLIVEIRA Wobson Wilkison

26:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 33 Bantam (52-54kg) PORTO Urian Campos RS
dos SANTOS Gustavo Araújo RR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BA da COSTA Josemar Rodrigues PA
MS
MT
RJ
SP

NUNES Fabio dos Santos
CAVALHEIRO Emilly Tavares
FERREIRA Kettylem R. Borges
FROZ Larissa Lisboa
de OLIVEIRA Raul Fernandes

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 34 Bantam (52-54kg) CANDIDO João G. da Rocha RJ
da SILVA Enzo Gabriel Pereira SP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BA SOUZA Alisson dos Santos RS
MS
PA
PE
SC

FERRARI Vitoria Antunes
LEITE Joilson de Souza
VIEIRA Kalinda V. C. Raiol
de OLIVEIRA Wobson Wilkison
de VARGAS Regina Ferreira

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 35 Light Welter (60-63kg) da SILVA Rhyan H. Moreira GO
DO NASCIMENTO Werik F. Pereira MT

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BA MENDES Edson Sousa MS
PA
RJ
AP
SP

CAVALHEIRO Emilly Tavares
NUNES Fabio dos Santos
FROZ Larissa Lisboa
CORTES José Luis Holanda
de OLIVEIRA Raul Fernandes

20:18
20:18
19:19
20:18
20:18

RED
BLUE

8 36 Light Welter (60-63kg) SANTOS Benjamin Silva BA
da SILVA Pedro H, Queiroz SP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RJ da CONCEIÇÃO Bruno Enrique Araújo RS
PA
MT
DF
SC

FERRARI Vitoria Antunes
CAMPELO Elene Alves
de AMORIM Gonçalo B. Taques
JUNIOR Antonio José da Paz
de VARGAS Regina Ferreira

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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SÁB 31 AGO 2024  14:30 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 37 Light Welter (60-63kg) de SOUZA Davi Lopes Ferreira MS
JUNIOR Arrison Nasc. da Silva RR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AP CORTES José Luis Holanda SC
RJ
SP
BA
PA

BURIGO PAULO Michelle
FROZ Larissa Lisboa
RAMOS Cleiton dos Santos
SOUZA Alisson dos Santos
VIEIRA Kalinda V. C. Raiol

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 38 Light Welter (60-63kg) de OLIVEIRA Guilherme Tavares TO
SCHAITEL Leonardo E. Souza SC BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MT FERREIRA Kettylem R. Borges RS
MS
DF
BA
SP

FERRARI Vitoria Antunes
CAVALHEIRO Emilly Tavares
JUNIOR Antonio José da Paz
da COSTA Josemar Rodrigues
SOUZA Marcela Patricia Paula

9:10
8:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

11 39 Light Welter (60-63kg) dos SANTOS Erick Eduardo Gomes PR
PEREIRA Lucas Moreira ES

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PA VIEIRA Kalinda V. C. Raiol SP
RJ
MS
BA
MT

GOMES Genival Guerra
da CONCEIÇÃO Bruno Enrique Araújo
LEITE Joilson de Souza
MENDES Edson Sousa
de AMORIM Gonçalo B. Taques

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 3

SÁB 31 AGO 2024  10:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 21 Feather (54-57kg) da SILVA Luiz Davi Lanes DF
BURIGO Lorenzo Leal RS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC BURIGO PAULO Michelle BA
PA
SP
MS
MT

MENDES Edson Sousa
NUNES Fabio dos Santos
de OLIVEIRA Raul Fernandes
LEITE Joilson de Souza
de AMORIM Gonçalo B. Taques

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 22 Feather (54-57kg) da SILVEIRA Rodrigo Junior Santos TO
CORRAL Marcos V. Vieira Marçal MT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MS CAVALHEIRO Emilly Tavares AP
PA
BA
RJ
SP

CORTES José Luis Holanda
CAMPELO Elene Alves
SOUZA Alisson dos Santos
da CONCEIÇÃO Bruno Enrique Araújo
RAMOS Cleiton dos Santos

30:27
30:27
30:25
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

3 23 Feather (54-57kg) BARRETO Abias Brito PA
SANTOS Maicon H. Amancio SP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RS FERRARI Vitoria Antunes BA
MT
DF
PE
SC

MENDES Edson Sousa
de AMORIM Gonçalo B. Taques
JUNIOR Antonio José da Paz
de OLIVEIRA Wobson Wilkison
de VARGAS Regina Ferreira

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 24 Feather (54-57kg) MARQUES Victor H. Alves GO
BARCELOS Artur Luiz de Oliveira RJ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PA NUNES Fabio dos Santos MT
MS
SC
SP
BA

FERREIRA Kettylem R. Borges
LEITE Joilson de Souza
BURIGO PAULO Michelle
GOMES Genival Guerra
da COSTA Josemar Rodrigues

28:29
27:30
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 25 Feather (54-57kg) CAMPOS Deividy Oliveira RR
de ALMEIDA Isaac Augusto MS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BA MENDES Edson Sousa PE
SP
SC
RJ
PA

de OLIVEIRA Wobson Wilkison
de OLIVEIRA Raul Fernandes
de VARGAS Regina Ferreira
FROZ Larissa Lisboa
CAMPELO Elene Alves

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 26 Feather (54-57kg) MARQUES João P. da Costa SC
da SILVA Yuri G. Lopes Nunes PE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MS LEITE Joilson de Souza BA
PA
SP
DF
MT

da COSTA Josemar Rodrigues
VIEIRA Kalinda V. C. Raiol
SOUZA Marcela Patricia Paula
JUNIOR Antonio José da Paz
FERREIRA Kettylem R. Borges

27:30
29:28
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 27 Feather (54-57kg) PEREIRA Arthur de Almeida PR
LUIZ Arthur Augusto de Araújo MG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PE de OLIVEIRA Wobson Wilkison AP
SP
PA
RJ
BA

CORTES José Luis Holanda
RAMOS Cleiton dos Santos
NUNES Fabio dos Santos
FROZ Larissa Lisboa
SOUZA Alisson dos Santos

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 28 Feather (54-57kg) REIS Maicon G. dos Santos BA
SANTOS Luiz Eduardo Soares SE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PA CAMPELO Elene Alves MS
RS
DF
SP
MT

CAVALHEIRO Emilly Tavares
FERRARI Vitoria Antunes
JUNIOR Antonio José da Paz
SOUZA Marcela Patricia Paula
FERREIRA Kettylem R. Borges

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
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Session 3

SÁB 31 AGO 2024  10:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 29 Middle (70-75kg) JUNIOR Nelson da Silva RJ
CÉSARIO Olavo José MG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SP de OLIVEIRA Raul Fernandes MS
AP
PA
BA
SC

LEITE Joilson de Souza
CORTES José Luis Holanda
VIEIRA Kalinda V. C. Raiol
da COSTA Josemar Rodrigues
BURIGO PAULO Michelle

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 30 Middle (70-75kg) VASCONCELOS Victor H. Alves GO
COENE Daniel Dure Britto MS

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC de VARGAS Regina Ferreira RS
SP
MT
RJ
DF

FERRARI Vitoria Antunes
GOMES Genival Guerra
de AMORIM Gonçalo B. Taques
da CONCEIÇÃO Bruno Enrique Araújo
JUNIOR Antonio José da Paz

29:27
29:27
28:28
29:27
29:27

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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